
From To Lock in date Upto

10000 1 10000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

20000 10001 30000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

2990000 30001 3020000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

936000 3020001 3956000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

24000 3956001 3980000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 PHYSICAL 

194000 3980001 4174000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2020 DEMAT

28000 4174001 4202000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

6000 4202001 4208000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 PHYSICAL

6000 4208001 4214000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 DEMAT

2000 4214001 4216000 FULLY PAID 10/10/2018 PHYSICAL
1512000 4216001 5728000 FULLY PAID FREE  

5728000 TOTAL

VANTA BIOSCIENCE LIMITED  - SME IPO

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range

Physical/Demat
Number of 

Securities


